2022 Top 150 Club Members
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NAME
Jim Ponder
Al Basso
Bill Goltermann
Jay McCabe
Paul Dechary
Thor Eakes
John Most
Greg Elias
Jeremy Kirkpatrick
Karen Matingou
David Berkley
Sonny Rai
Christopher Reyes
Dawn Beattie
Mark Neilson
Kimberly Roush
Bob Moore
Tim Salmon
Bill Sanderson
Rick Solomon
Devin Callahan
Amelia Callahan
Bob Ott
Dan Fischer
Mary Storm
David Brooks
Jeff Parker
Steve Taggart
Tim Bockhold
Joaquin Zavala
Mark Patterson
Martin Cryer
Duncan Dixon
Greg Gabriel
William Fischbeck
Mary Ellen Weglarz
Ronald Graf
Tim Kirkpatrick
Steven Elie
Staci Beech
Lucinda Harton
Alicia Enderle
Cesar Oliva

TOTAL
$175,535
$93,045
$68,624
$50,219
$48,659
$42,761
$38,850
$31,281
$28,050
$27,275
$26,136
$25,931
$25,000
$24,810
$24,740
$23,486
$22,800
$22,264
$22,245
$20,217
$19,201
$17,917
$17,000
$15,275
$15,250
$15,095
$15,092
$14,105
$13,590
$13,354
$13,000
$12,300
$11,345
$10,985
$10,675
$10,353
$10,263
$10,240
$10,203
$10,065
$10,043
$10,024
$10,024
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Mark Brubaker
Larry Sukay
Dave Henry

Steven Figgins

Anne Coleman
Jeff Johnson

Kristin Zandbergen
Roger Waterman
David Wright

Mike Mahoney

Dan Moore
Susanna Matingou
Kevin Gaffney
Duleep Rodrigo
Tony Montenegro

Alexi Varanko

Brenda Cooper

Carlene Sawyer
Mike Wolff

Jennifer Shramo
Matthew Fein
Guillaume Weaver
Albert Avalos
Bert Ohlig
Scott Cooper

Jim Horstman

Mike Linzay
Kevin Paxton
Justin Aida
Tim Dolan
Randi Gordon
Connor Dyck
Kevin Healy
Skypp Cabanas
Dennis Dillon

Robert Fleming

Keith Sherwood

Kimberley Guse

Shirley Wiliani

Steve Malloy
Bruce Essenburg
Renata Sahagian

Martin Shramo

Andrew Markham
Rob Evans
J Bisch
J Patrick Adair

$10,010
$10,009
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$8,900
$8,800
$8,359
$8,225
$8,050
$7,800
$7,680
$7,650
$7,635
$7,600
$7,320
$7,068
$6,890
$6,850
$6,695
$6,685
$6,644
$6,600
$6,520
$6,505
$6,500
$6,500
$6,350
$6,310
$6,284
$6,269
$6,250
$6,245
$6,205
$6,170
$6,050
$6,020
$6,010
$5,924
$5,900
85,731
$5,700
$5,585
$5,530
$5,520
$5,507
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110
111
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119
120
120
120
120
121
122
123
124
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Tim Zandbergen
Greg Faber
Matt Ehrlich
Paul Haddon
Cody Beech

Arthur Rosten
Irmi Johnson
John Maranda
Lisa Jenkins
Jennifer Beech
Chris Snipes
Al Lopez
Michael Chiodo
Gregory Leiser
Frank Harton
Bret Jordan
Ken Thomson
Brady Wright
Addison Callahan
Wendy Carter
Lindsay Luevanos
Tyler Tremblay
Thomas McDowell
Linda Hicks
Sean Geronimi
Lynn Bent
Adam Carleton
Angel Monfort
Thomas Hicks
Dave Cunningham
Randy Cowan
Dok Choe
Andy Kunkler
Lynne Spillman

Theodore Brown

Ysela D'Ambrosio
Micah Blazar

Peter Goemans

George Sutherland
Kevin Hirth
Ed Durst
Don Kolehmainen
Brian Ko
Bob Schad
Christopher Paskach
Jacob Scheidel
Daniel Thrall

$5,450
$5,400
$5,360
$5,320
$5,310
$5,269
$5,260
$5,250
$5,228
$5,215
$5,210
$5,200
$5,190
$5,020
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,945
$4,804
$4,750
$4,450
$4,450
$4,400
$4,350
$4,300
$4,190
$4,185
$4,176
$4,155
$4,050
$4,038
$4,021
$4,015
$4,014
$4,012
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$3,915
$3,910
$3,900
$3,890
$3,850
$3,847
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Ron Kafoury
Kelly Williams
Sherry Kirkpatrick
Jay Carr
Michael Woltz
Robert Pettman
Caren Landrum
Pat Dillon
Mark Mahoney
Andrew Salas
Andrew Provost
Patty Hamilton
Melinda Thrasher
Brandon Granada
Carrie Thorson
Nancy Clayfield
Julia Jackson
Maureen Brown
Roberto Hernandez
Thomas Bloomer
Carrie Morrison
Aaron Kyllander
Steve Larson
Matthew Attl
Donald Jeffery
Gina Jeffery
Cary Akins
Jin Pak
Heidi Brooks

$3,834
$3,800
$3,780
$3,680
$3,640
$3,600
$3,590
$3,575
$3,501
$3,500
$3,500
$3,435
$3,385
$3,381
$3,350
$3,350
$3,328
$3,301
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,281
$3,266
$3,250
$3,250
$3,240
$3,230
$3,216



